+hreshold listening

. listening to you listening to God

NAME

Gareth Bell

Catherine Bowe

Mairead Duffy

Anne Gilmore

Kyle Hanlon (Rev)

Kay Irvine

Maria Morgan

Josephine Mullin

Patricia McBride (Rev)

Yvonne McCourt

Fr Michael McGinnity

Colin Neill

Breige O’Hare

Jonny Watson

Clare Watton

Kiran Wimberly (Rev)

CONTACT TEL

07912376756

07788562046

07811463327

07870410554

028 89521030

07902060700

07954130895

07892796312

07767835301

07762086770

028 90321713

07788562046

07565502662

07748907438

07845011552

07548501705

List of directors 2021

EMAIL

garethpbell@hotmail.com

c.bowe@btinternet.com

Mduffy071@gmail.com

nngilmore@gmail.com

fivemiletownparish2@gmail.com

kayirvine1804@gmail.com

maria.lowry@virginmedia.com

josephinemullin@hotmail.com

pa.mcbride@btinternet.com

y.mccourt@btinternet.com

frmichael@saintmalachysparish.com

colin _neill@btinternet.com

breigeohare@gmail.com

misterjonny@aol.com

clare.watton@yahoo.co.uk

Kiran.young.wimberly@gmail.com

LOCATION

Dromara/Lisburn

Derry

Dungannon

Holywood/Belfast

Fivemiletown, Tyrone

Lisburn

Belfast

Strabane

Loughbrickland, Co
Down

Waringstown, Co
Down

Belfast

Waringstown

Belfast

Belfast

Bangor/Belfast

Ballycastle and
Belfast (2 days per
week)
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